

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 462 OF 2011

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SANJIV JAIN

THKORE JORAJI PRATAPJI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/02/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Jitendra M., Adv.
Mr. Purvish Jitendra Malkan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Preeti Bhardwaj, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the appellant seeks four weeks' time to file additional documents. Time, as prayed for, is granted.

The learned counsel for the respondent submits that she does not wish to file additional documents.

List again on 25.3.2014.

(SANJIV JAIN)
REGISTRAR